
Special Assessment Schedule Based on Bids From Contractor 792,045.48$      Estimated Total Construction Cost
Linden St (Wildwood Lane to W Washington Ave) 179,986.50$      Estimated Roadway Construction Cost
Village of Cleveland 192,254.00$      Estimated Storm Sewer Construction Cost

189,749.78$      Water Main Construction Cost
12,690.50$        Sanitary Sewer Main Construction Cost
55,900.00$        Estimated Design and Construction Engineering

First Name  Last Name Physical Address Parcel #                
Total Front 
Footage (FT)

Acreage 
Revised Min 

Front 
Footage (FT) 

Corner 
Lot

Percent 
Assessed

Engineering
Roadway 

Assessment
Curb and Gutter 
Assessment

Kyle Wallander 782 Linden St 031‐028‐012‐004.00 134 0.99 134 75% 1,783.48$                   5,742.43$                   1,743.68$                  
Kay Bitter 803 Linden St 031‐028‐015‐006.00 80 0.36 80 X 60% 851.81$                      2,742.65$                   832.80$                     
Kay Bitter 803 Linden St 031‐028‐015‐002.00 120 0.53 120 75% 1,597.14$                   5,142.47$                   1,561.50$                  
Thomas Anzia 808 Linden St 002‐028‐012‐001.01 110 0.90 110 75% 1,464.05$                   4,713.93$                   1,431.38$                  
Thomas Anzia 808 Linden St 031‐028‐012‐000.00 35 0.16 35 75% 465.83$                      1,499.89$                   455.44$                     
Daniel Bartz 805 Linden St 031‐028‐015‐001.00 130 0.85 130 75% 1,730.24$                   5,571.01$                   1,691.63$                  
Thomas Anzia 808 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐015.00 55 0.19 55 75% 732.02$                      2,356.97$                   715.69$                     
Amber Schanno 810 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐014.00 95 0.38 95 75% 1,264.40$                   4,071.12$                   1,236.19$                  
Scott Belitz 809 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐018.00 107 0.72 107 75% 1,424.12$                   4,585.37$                   1,392.34$                  
James Hermann 813 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐019.00 240 1.64 240 75% 3,194.29$                   10,284.94$                3,123.00$                  

Village of Cleveland 031‐028‐009‐013.00 237 15.99 237 X 60% 2,523.49$                   8,125.10$                   2,467.17$                  
Benjamin Drews 851 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐018.02 160 0.54 160 X 60% 1,703.62$                   5,485.30$                   1,665.60$                  
Francis Koerber 858 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐012.00 132 0.50 132 X 60% 1,405.49$                   4,525.37$                   1,374.12$                  
Allen Stolzmann 861 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐018.03 161 0.55 161 X 60% 1,714.27$                   5,519.59$                   1,676.01$                  
Larry Engel 874 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐007.00 250 1.00 250 75% 3,327.38$                   10,713.48$                3,253.13$                  
Larry Engel 874 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐007.00 14 1.00 14 75% 186.33$                      599.96$                      182.18$                     
Kathryn Jaehnig 871 Linden St 031‐056‐001‐008.00 144 0.22 144 X 60% 1,533.26$                   4,936.77$                   1,499.04$                  
Rebecca Jost 904 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐009.00 117 0.44 117 75% 1,557.21$                   5,013.91$                   1,522.46$                  
Robert Prigge 905 Linden St 031‐560‐002‐008.00 141 0.21 141 X 60% 1,501.31$                   4,833.92$                   1,467.81$                  
Stephan Desmoulin 914 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐005.01 88 0.33 88 75% 1,171.24$                   3,771.15$                   1,145.10$                  
Andrew Peterson 920 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐005.00 76 0.29 76 75% 1,011.52$                   3,256.90$                   988.95$                     
David Orth 919 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐016.00 113 0.41 113 75% 1,503.98$                   4,842.49$                   1,470.41$                  
John Ader 1159 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐014‐015.00 213 0.53 213 X 60% 2,267.94$                   7,302.31$                   2,217.33$                  
Karla Bregman 930 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐001.01 87 0.44 87 75% 1,157.93$                   3,728.29$                   1,132.09$                  
Craig Wendt 1205 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐001.00 111 0.42 111 X 60% 1,181.89$                   3,805.43$                   1,155.51$                  

TOTAL 3150.0 3150.0 38,254.23$                123,170.76$              37,400.53$               
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Special Assessment Schedule Based on Bids From Contractor
Linden St (Wildwood Lane to W Washington Ave)
Village of Cleveland

First Name  Last Name Physical Address Parcel #                

Kyle Wallander 782 Linden St 031‐028‐012‐004.00
Kay Bitter 803 Linden St 031‐028‐015‐006.00
Kay Bitter 803 Linden St 031‐028‐015‐002.00
Thomas Anzia 808 Linden St 002‐028‐012‐001.01
Thomas Anzia 808 Linden St 031‐028‐012‐000.00
Daniel Bartz 805 Linden St 031‐028‐015‐001.00
Thomas Anzia 808 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐015.00
Amber Schanno 810 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐014.00
Scott Belitz 809 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐018.00
James Hermann 813 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐019.00

Village of Cleveland 031‐028‐009‐013.00
Benjamin Drews 851 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐018.02
Francis Koerber 858 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐012.00
Allen Stolzmann 861 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐018.03
Larry Engel 874 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐007.00
Larry Engel 874 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐007.00
Kathryn Jaehnig 871 Linden St 031‐056‐001‐008.00
Rebecca Jost 904 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐009.00
Robert Prigge 905 Linden St 031‐560‐002‐008.00
Stephan Desmoulin 914 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐005.01
Andrew Peterson 920 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐005.00
David Orth 919 Linden St 031‐028‐014‐016.00
John Ader 1159 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐014‐015.00
Karla Bregman 930 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐001.01
Craig Wendt 1205 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐001.00

TOTAL

Storm Sewer 
Assessment

Water Service 
Assessment

Storm Lateral 
Assessment

Driveway 
Assessment

Construction 
Assessment

Administration 
(1%)

Total 
Assessment

6,133.82$           2,552.80$           ‐$                     1,650.92$           19,607.12$         196.07$               19,803.19$        
2,929.58$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     7,356.85$           73.57$                 7,430.41$          
5,492.97$           2,212.60$           ‐$                     2,091.60$           18,098.29$         180.98$               18,279.27$        
5,035.22$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     12,644.58$         126.45$               12,771.02$        
1,602.12$           ‐$                     ‐$                     2,946.50$           6,969.78$           69.70$                 7,039.47$          
5,950.72$           2,552.80$           2,549.55$           1,278.20$           21,324.14$         213.24$               21,537.38$        
2,517.61$           2,496.10$           1,015.15$           1,542.49$           11,376.03$         113.76$               11,489.79$        
4,348.60$           2,552.80$           815.15$               833.78$               15,122.05$         151.22$               15,273.27$        
4,897.90$           2,155.90$           2,549.55$           ‐$                     17,005.18$         170.05$               17,175.23$        
10,985.94$         2,099.20$           2,549.55$           ‐$                     32,236.92$         322.37$               32,559.29$        
8,678.89$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     21,794.66$         217.95$               22,012.60$        
5,859.17$           2,269.30$           671.30$               768.27$               18,422.56$         184.23$               18,606.78$        
4,833.81$           2,382.70$           679.50$               1,441.24$           16,642.24$         166.42$               16,808.66$        
5,895.79$           2,212.60$           2,597.50$           1,751.30$           21,367.05$         213.67$               21,580.72$        
11,443.69$         2,439.40$           479.50$               2,050.10$           33,706.68$         337.07$               34,043.75$        

640.85$               ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     1,609.31$           16.09$                 1,625.40$          
5,273.25$           ‐$                     2,597.50$           1,161.33$           17,001.16$         170.01$               17,171.17$        
5,355.65$           2,439.40$           ‐$                     1,423.77$           17,312.40$         173.12$               17,485.52$        
5,163.39$           ‐$                     719.25$               827.82$               14,513.51$         145.14$               14,658.65$        
4,028.18$           2,439.40$           719.25$               1,206.40$           14,480.71$         144.81$               14,625.52$        
3,478.88$           2,439.40$           919.25$               756.36$               12,851.26$         128.51$               12,979.77$        
5,172.55$           2,212.60$           2,309.80$           1,361.20$           18,873.03$         188.73$               19,061.76$        
7,800.02$           2,269.30$           719.25$               2,241.00$           24,817.15$         248.17$               25,065.32$        
3,982.40$           2,382.70$           919.25$               2,490.00$           15,792.66$         157.93$               15,950.59$        
4,064.80$           2,382.70$           919.25$               ‐$                     13,509.57$         135.10$               13,644.67$        

131,565.82$       42,491.70$         23,729.55$         27,822.28$         424,434.87$       4,244.35$           428,679.22$      
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